
Ergebnis
Typ Serienrennen
Vorgabe 5	  Minuten
Modus Slot-‐Modus

Bester	  Lauf Sven	  Eberhard 32,00	  R Lauf:	  2 Spur:	  2

Kurzergebnis
Rang Name Runden Zeit ¯ˉ Bestzeit Lauf Spur in	  Runde Auto

1 Sven	  Eberhard 123,28 20:00.18 9,735 9,544 2 2 26 	  
2 Jorge 123,04 20:00.32 9,756 9,558 8 2 18 	  
3 Jean-‐Pierre 122,95 20:00.00 9,76 9,546 4 2 16 	  
4 Immanuel 122,53 20:00.00 9,794 9,441 7 2 6 	  
5 Artur	  Huber 122,15 20:00.00 9,824 9,597 1 2 11 	  
6 Ralf	  Pickert 119,48 20:00.00 10,044 9,767 5 4 21 	  
7 Gerd	  MŸnchberger 118,28 20:00.00 10,145 9,768 5 2 21 	  
8 Guido	  Braun 113,4 20:00.58 10,587 9,579 3 2 12 	  

Details
Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit ¯ˉ Bestzeit in	  Runde

1 Sven	  Eberhard 123,28 20:00.18 9,735
1 4 30 5:00.00 9,64 14
2 2 32 5:00.18 9,544 26
3 1 30 5:00.00 9,715 13
4 3 31,28 5:00.00 9,603 15

2 Jorge 123,04 20:00.32 9,756
5 1 30 5:00.00 9,632 2
6 3 31 5:00.00 9,606 31
7 4 31 5:00.00 9,638 14
8 2 31,04 5:00.32 9,558 18

3 Jean-‐Pierre 122,95 20:00.00 9,76
1 1 30 5:00.00 9,614 16
2 3 31 5:00.00 9,554 13
3 4 31 5:00.00 9,645 21
4 2 30,95 5:00.00 9,546 16

4 Immanuel 122,53 20:00.00 9,794
5 3 29 5:00.00 9,512 26
6 4 31 5:00.00 9,62 11
7 2 31 5:00.00 9,441 6
8 1 31,53 5:00.00 9,682 8

5 Artur	  Huber 122,15 20:00.00 9,824
1 2 30 5:00.00 9,597 11
2 1 31 5:00.00 9,679 29
3 3 30 5:00.00 9,758 5
4 4 31,15 5:00.00 9,82 4

6 Ralf	  Pickert 119,48 20:00.00 10,044
5 4 29 5:00.00 9,767 21
6 2 30 5:00.00 9,839 19
7 1 30 5:00.00 9,897 17
8 3 30,48 5:00.00 9,818 12

7 Gerd	  MŸnchberger 118,28 20:00.00 10,145
5 2 28 5:00.00 9,768 21
6 1 30 5:00.00 9,921 19
7 3 30 5:00.00 9,926 11
8 4 30,28 5:00.00 9,904 20

8 Guido	  Braun 113,4 20:00.58 10,587
1 3 27 5:00.00 9,714 26
2 4 25 5:00.00 9,879 19
3 2 31 5:00.58 9,579 12
4 1 30,4 5:00.00 9,824 14

SpurŸbersicht
1 2 3 4

Sven	  Eberhard 30,00R 32,00R 31,28R 30,00R
Jorge 30,00R 31,04R 31,00R 31,00R
Jean-‐Pierre 30,00R 30,95R 31,00R 31,00R
Immanuel 31,53R 31,00R 29,00R 31,00R
Artur	  Huber 31,00R 30,00R 30,00R 31,15R
Ralf	  Pickert 30,00R 30,00R 30,48R 29,00R
Gerd	  MŸnchberger 30,00R 28,00R 30,00R 30,28R
Guido	  Braun 30,40R 31,00R 27,00R 25,00R


